
                                        Cashton Invitational
                                        Cashton Village Park
                                         Cashton, Wisconsin
                                           August 27, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 7974  Dylan Powell                  12  Brookwood                     17:01.7  5:29 
      2    2 8078  Nolan Reese                   12  Kickapoo/La Farge             17:23.5  5:36 
      3    3 8142  Malachi Fretz                 11  Richland Center/Ithaca        17:53.0  5:46 
      4    4 7948  Kristoffer Sandal             12  Blair-Taylor                  18:01.5  5:49 
      5      8093  Jack Laufenberg               11  Melrose-Mindoro               18:19.0  5:54 
      6    5 8143  Andrew Honer                  12  Richland Center/Ithaca        18:21.4  5:55 
      7    6 7947  Delorean Peterson             12  Blair-Taylor                  18:40.0  6:01 
      8    7 7970  Wyatt Maurhoff                11  Brookwood                     18:48.5  6:04 
      9    8 7927  Traevon Delaney               10  Bangor                        18:54.8  6:06 
     10    9 8185  Miles Daniels                 12  Viroqua                       19:00.1  6:07 
     11   10 7968  Jonathon Hock                 12  Brookwood                     19:01.7  6:08 
     12   11 8075  Sam Miller                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:15.2  6:12 
     13   12 7991  Dylan Kaduc                   11  Cashton                       19:15.7  6:12 
     14   13 8068  Ryther Gehrke                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:18.3  6:13 
     15   14 8189  Cooper Gelhaus                12  Viroqua                       19:42.0  6:21 
     16   15 8007  Logan Brudos                   9  De Soto                       19:44.9  6:22 
     17   16 7928  Nolan Langrehr                11  Bangor                        19:45.9  6:22 
     18   17 7966  Caston Gosda                  10  Brookwood                     19:51.3  6:24 
     19   18 7973  Drew Powell                    9  Brookwood                     19:58.0  6:26 
     20   19 6970  Devin Nedland                 10  Westby                        20:01.3  6:27 
     21   20 8037  Parker Skala                  11  Hillsboro                     20:04.1  6:28 
     22   21 8009  Seth Greeno                   10  De Soto                       20:09.2  6:30 
     23   22 7976  Owen Radloff                  11  Brookwood                     20:15.9  6:32 
     24   23 6964  Beckett Brueggen              10  Westby                        20:16.0  6:32 
     25   24 6968  Gavin Larson                  10  Westby                        20:20.4  6:33 
     26   25 8122  Max Teumer                    11  Necedah                       20:21.1  6:34 
     27   26 8012  Zach Yaktin                   12  De Soto                       20:27.1  6:35 
     28   27 8149  Benjamin Stowell              12  Richland Center/Ithaca        20:39.1  6:39 
     29   28 8082  Landen Turgasen                9  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:47.9  6:42 
     30   29 8144  Clayton Lee                    9  Richland Center/Ithaca        20:56.1  6:45 
     31   30 6972  Levi Schmidt                   9  Westby                        21:03.1  6:47 
     32   31 8148  Ryan Stadler                   9  Richland Center/Ithaca        21:05.0  6:48 
     33   32 8032  Zachary Morren                10  Hillsboro                     21:06.6  6:48 
     34   33 7926  Evan Buchholz                 10  Bangor                        21:08.5  6:49 
     35   34 8066  Aaron Camlek                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:12.6  6:50 
     36   35 8183  Preston Buroker               12  Viroqua                       21:23.5  6:54 
     37   36 8083  Arlon Walter                   9  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:24.8  6:54 
     38   37 7946  Jacob Olson                   10  Blair-Taylor                  21:30.0  6:56 
     39   38 8034  Sawyer Postel                 11  Hillsboro                     21:31.5  6:56 
     40   39 6973  David Simonson                10  Westby                        21:32.0  6:56 
     41   40 8195  Henry Urch                    12  Viroqua                       21:35.0  6:57 
     42   41 7938  Ryan Flynn                    11  Blair-Taylor                  21:36.6  6:58 
     43   42 8011  Jonathan Montes-Johnson       10  De Soto                       21:38.4  6:58 
     44   43 8141  Kiernen Culver                 9  Richland Center/Ithaca        21:42.7  7:00 
     45   44 7994  Gabe Von Ruden                11  Cashton                       21:46.4  7:01 
     46   45 8113  Jack Herried                  11  Necedah                       21:47.1  7:01 
     47   46 7992  Sean Lukaszewski              10  Cashton                       21:48.9  7:02 
     48   47 8188  Trevor Geary                  12  Viroqua                       21:49.9  7:02 
     49   48 8123  Max Vogele                     9  Necedah                       21:50.9  7:02 
     50   49 8116  Mason Hustad                   9  Necedah                       21:55.5  7:04 
     51   50 7967  Gavin Havlik                   9  Brookwood                     21:58.3  7:05 
     52   51 8190  Alex Harnish                  11  Viroqua                       21:58.8  7:05 
     53   52 7925  Cian Buchholz                 10  Bangor                        22:03.2  7:06 
     54   53 8077  Theo Parr                      9  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:03.3  7:06 
     55   54 8184  Daniel Cress                  10  Viroqua                       22:09.3  7:08 
     56      8065  Eli Allen                     10  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:10.7  7:09 
     57      8095  Julius Meyer                  12  Melrose-Mindoro               22:11.6  7:09 
     58   55 8008  Silas Buchner                 10  De Soto                       22:21.3  7:12 
     59   56 8010  Kaden Knutson                 10  De Soto                       22:27.9  7:14 
     60      8072  Malachi McCauley               9  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:31.8  7:16 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
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     61      8073  Maverick McCauley             11  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:33.0  7:16 
     62   57 7989  Luke Clements                 10  Cashton                       22:34.5  7:16 
     63      8197  Matthew Weston                10  Viroqua                       22:40.2  7:18 
     64   58 7995  Jeremiah Woolhouse            12  Cashton                       22:40.3  7:18 
     65      8186  Harry Devine                  12  Viroqua                       22:40.7  7:18 
     66      8191  Vincent Klum                  10  Viroqua                       22:44.5  7:20 
     67   59 7945  Anthony Oldendorf             11  Blair-Taylor                  22:49.4  7:21 
     68      8187  Myles Frye                    11  Viroqua                       22:58.1  7:24 
     69   60 8119  Aiden Noth                    10  Necedah                       22:59.1  7:24 
     70   61 6966  Phillip Hebbe                 11  Westby                        23:02.9  7:26 
     71   62 7993  Jack Schlesner                11  Cashton                       23:19.5  7:31 
     72      8092  Trentin Frederick             12  Melrose-Mindoro               23:19.6  7:31 
     73   63 7930  Josh Lockman                  10  Bangor                        23:41.5  7:38 
     74   64 8039  Reed Urban                    10  Hillsboro                     23:49.5  7:41 
     75   65 7990  Zach Hirschfield              11  Cashton                       24:04.4  7:45 
     76      8193  Easton Powell                 10  Viroqua                       24:15.0  7:49 
     77   66 8036  Quinn Scheder                 10  Hillsboro                     24:15.3  7:49 
     78   67 8031  Russell Jackson               12  Hillsboro                     24:22.4  7:51 
     79   68 7940  Ben Kidd                       8  Blair-Taylor                  24:23.6  7:52 
     80      8194  Carter Roels                  12  Viroqua                       24:30.0  7:54 
     81   69 6971  Kalan Rudie                   10  Westby                        24:40.8  7:57 
     82      6967  Zeke Larrington               12  Westby                        24:43.5  7:58 
     83      7988  Gavin Anderson                11  Cashton                       24:44.3  7:58 
     84   70 8035  Abner Scheder                  9  Hillsboro                     24:45.3  7:59 
     85      8094  Trajan McRoberts              10  Melrose-Mindoro               24:46.6  7:59 
     86   71 7939  Riley Gunderson               11  Blair-Taylor                  24:49.0  8:00 
     87      7943  Juan Lopez                    12  Blair-Taylor                  24:58.3  8:03 
     88      8079  Nikoli Rose                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:42.6  8:17 
     89   72 8114  Alex Hite                     11  Necedah                       25:48.3  8:19 
     90   73 8124  Carson Wilhorn                12  Necedah                       26:05.1  8:24 
     91   74 8151  Jackson Wiertzema             10  Richland Center/Ithaca        26:20.8  8:29 
     92      8109  Keagan Barrick                10  Necedah                       26:29.2  8:32 
     93      8171  Adonu Ingraham                 9  Royall                        26:56.7  8:41 
     94      6965  Reid Fisher                   10  Westby                        28:49.5  9:17 
     95      8040  Jerry Von Falkenstein         10  Hillsboro                     29:01.3  9:21 
     96      8145  Conner Montes                  9  Richland Center/Ithaca        31:03.5 10:00 
     97      8030  Mason Haas                    12  Hillsboro                     34:13.3 11:01 
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       1.    53  Brookwood                                  (18:56.3  94:41.2 2:56.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Dylan Powell              12 17:01.7
       2      7  Wyatt Maurhoff            11 18:48.5
       3     10  Jonathon Hock             12 19:01.7
       4     17  Caston Gosda              10 19:51.3
       5     18  Drew Powell                9 19:58.0
       6   ( 22) Owen Radloff              11 20:15.9
       7   ( 50) Gavin Havlik               9 21:58.3

       2.    88  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (19:35.5  97:57.5 3:49.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Nolan Reese               12 17:23.5
       2     11  Sam Miller                10 19:15.2
       3     13  Ryther Gehrke             11 19:18.3
       4     28  Landen Turgasen            9 20:47.9
       5     34  Aaron Camlek              11 21:12.6
       6   ( 36) Arlon Walter               9 21:24.8
       7   ( 53) Theo Parr                  9 22:03.3

       3.    95  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (19:47.0  98:54.6 3:12.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Malachi Fretz             11 17:53.0
       2      5  Andrew Honer              12 18:21.4
       3     27  Benjamin Stowell          12 20:39.1
       4     29  Clayton Lee                9 20:56.1
       5     31  Ryan Stadler               9 21:05.0
       6   ( 43) Kiernen Culver             9 21:42.7
       7   ( 74) Jackson Wiertzema         10 26:20.8

       4.   135  Westby                                     (20:38.6  103:12.8 1:30.7)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Devin Nedland             10 20:01.3
       2     23  Beckett Brueggen          10 20:16.0
       3     24  Gavin Larson              10 20:20.4
       4     30  Levi Schmidt               9 21:03.1
       5     39  David Simonson            10 21:32.0
       6   ( 61) Phillip Hebbe             11 23:02.9
       7   ( 69) Kalan Rudie               10 24:40.8

       5.   145  Viroqua                                    (20:42.1  103:30.5 2:49.8)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Miles Daniels             12 19:00.1
       2     14  Cooper Gelhaus            12 19:42.0
       3     35  Preston Buroker           12 21:23.5
       4     40  Henry Urch                12 21:35.0
       5     47  Trevor Geary              12 21:49.9
       6   ( 51) Alex Harnish              11 21:58.8
       7   ( 54) Daniel Cress              10 22:09.3

       6.   147  Blair-Taylor                               (20:31.5  102:37.5 4:47.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Kristoffer Sandal         12 18:01.5
       2      6  Delorean Peterson         12 18:40.0
       3     37  Jacob Olson               10 21:30.0
       4     41  Ryan Flynn                11 21:36.6
       5     59  Anthony Oldendorf         11 22:49.4
       6   ( 68) Ben Kidd                   8 24:23.6
       7   ( 71) Riley Gunderson           11 24:49.0
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       7.   159  De Soto                                    (20:52.2  104:20.9 2:36.4)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Logan Brudos               9 19:44.9
       2     21  Seth Greeno               10 20:09.2
       3     26  Zach Yaktin               12 20:27.1
       4     42  Jonathan Montes-Johnson   10 21:38.4
       5     55  Silas Buchner             10 22:21.3
       6   ( 56) Kaden Knutson             10 22:27.9

       8.   172  Bangor                                     (21:06.8  105:33.9 4:46.7)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Traevon Delaney           10 18:54.8
       2     16  Nolan Langrehr            11 19:45.9
       3     33  Evan Buchholz             10 21:08.5
       4     52  Cian Buchholz             10 22:03.2
       5     63  Josh Lockman              10 23:41.5

       9.   217  Cashton                                    (21:37.2  108:05.8 3:24.6)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Dylan Kaduc               11 19:15.7
       2     44  Gabe Von Ruden            11 21:46.4
       3     46  Sean Lukaszewski          10 21:48.9
       4     57  Luke Clements             10 22:34.5
       5     58  Jeremiah Woolhouse        12 22:40.3
       6   ( 62) Jack Schlesner            11 23:19.5
       7   ( 65) Zach Hirschfield          11 24:04.4

      10.   220  Hillsboro                                  (22:09.4  110:47.0 4:11.2)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Parker Skala              11 20:04.1
       2     32  Zachary Morren            10 21:06.6
       3     38  Sawyer Postel             11 21:31.5
       4     64  Reed Urban                10 23:49.5
       5     66  Quinn Scheder             10 24:15.3
       6   ( 67) Russell Jackson           12 24:22.4
       7   ( 70) Abner Scheder              9 24:45.3

      11.   227  Necedah                                    (21:46.8  108:53.7 2:38.0)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Max Teumer                11 20:21.1
       2     45  Jack Herried              11 21:47.1
       3     48  Max Vogele                 9 21:50.9
       4     49  Mason Hustad               9 21:55.5
       5     60  Aiden Noth                10 22:59.1
       6   ( 72) Alex Hite                 11 25:48.3
       7   ( 73) Carson Wilhorn            12 26:05.1
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 7972  Cooper Powell                  8  Brookwood                      9:56.4  6:24 
      2    2 8155  Lakota Brewer                  8  Riverdale                     10:00.0  6:27 
      3    3 8160  Wyatt Schramm                  7  Riverdale                     10:02.8  6:29 
      4    4 8163  Hunter Wilkinson               7  Riverdale                     10:13.3  6:35 
      5    5 8074  Lane Miller                    8  Kickapoo/La Farge             10:20.2  6:40 
      6      8147  Dane Schwartz                  8  Richland Center/Ithaca        10:25.8  6:43 
      7    6 7978  Sawyer Stenerson               6  Brookwood                     10:27.8  6:45 
      8    7 8159  James Schramm                  7  Riverdale                     10:31.1  6:47 
      9    8 8022  Jose Johnson                   8  De Soto Middle School         10:39.5  6:52 
     10    9 7979  Nolan Waddell                  6  Brookwood                     10:47.5  6:57 
     11   10 8212  Kolton Peterson                8  Viroqua Middle School         10:50.2  6:59 
     12      8003  Damon Kaduc                    6  Cashton Middle School         10:51.0  7:00 
     13   11 7969  Austin Lacy                    7  Brookwood                     10:54.8  7:02 
     14   12 8156  Riley Frederick                8  Riverdale                     11:03.5  7:08 
     15      8038  Oliver Sosinsky                7  Hillsboro                     11:05.1  7:09 
     16   13 8067  Bennett Gehrke                 7  Kickapoo/La Farge             11:05.1  7:09 
     17   14 8158  Max Mathews                    8  Riverdale                     11:09.3  7:11 
     18   15 7975  Kai Pyykkomen                  8  Brookwood                     11:09.9  7:12 
     19   16 7977  August Rueckheim               8  Brookwood                     11:22.6  7:20 
     20   17 8118  Kenney Nixon                   8  Necedah                       11:23.0  7:20 
     21   18 8220  Gage Volden                    6  Viroqua Middle School         11:27.8  7:23 
     22   19 8023  Brad Yaktin                    8  De Soto Middle School         11:44.3  7:34 
     23   20 8121  Ricky Smith                    7  Necedah                       11:50.9  7:38 
     24   21 8209  Wyatt Cress                    6  Viroqua Middle School         12:06.9  7:48 
     25   22 8214  Noah Rood                      7  Viroqua Middle School         12:08.1  7:49 
     26   23 8157  Clark Jillson                  6  Riverdale                     12:08.8  7:50 
     27   24 8215  Noah Schwarz                   6  Viroqua Middle School         12:18.1  7:56 
     28      8172  Jackson Preuss                 8  Royall                        12:19.3  7:56 
     29   25 8070  Gavin Kreger                   7  Kickapoo/La Farge             12:24.7  8:00 
     30      8162  Blake Wiitanen                 6  Riverdale                     12:25.5  8:00 
     31      8150  Ben Waterfall                  6  Richland Center/Ithaca        12:26.3  8:01 
     32   26 8024  Oscar Zink                     8  De Soto Middle School         12:32.5  8:05 
     33   27 8216  Henry Severson                 7  Viroqua Middle School         12:36.8  8:08 
     34   28 8111  Beckett Hedden                 7  Necedah                       12:51.1  8:17 
     35   29 8071  Carson Krings                  8  Kickapoo/La Farge             12:55.6  8:20 
     36   30 8221  Riley Wilson                   7  Viroqua Middle School         12:56.8  8:21 
     37   31 8085  Charlie Zelhofer               7  Kickapoo/La Farge             12:59.9  8:23 
     38      8041  Bennett Woodhouse              7  Hillsboro                     13:05.4  8:26 
     39   32 8081  Braden Turgasen                7  Kickapoo/La Farge             13:07.2  8:27 
     40      8131  Blayne Schneider               7  New Lisbon                    13:12.9  8:31 
     41   33 8021  Kyle Greeno                    7  De Soto Middle School         13:13.3  8:31 
     42      8218  Finn Theobald                  8  Viroqua Middle School         13:18.0  8:34 
     43      7932  Owen Meives                    8  Bangor Middle School          13:34.3  8:45 
     44      8207  Weston Benzing                 7  Viroqua Middle School         13:37.1  8:46 
     45   34 8084  Rhet Wiegel                    8  Kickapoo/La Farge             13:45.5  8:52 
     46      8002  Wes Gierzcak                   6  Cashton Middle School         13:45.8  8:52 
     47      8222  Bo Witt                        7  Viroqua Middle School         13:53.4  8:57 
     48      8208  Gabe Berger                    6  Viroqua Middle School         13:56.7  8:59 
     49      7942  Caiden Lien                    6  Blair-Taylor                  14:10.9  9:08 
     50      7933  Steven Nelson                  8  Bangor Middle School          14:21.7  9:15 
     51   35 8020  Brewer Bailey                  7  De Soto Middle School         14:26.1  9:18 
     52      8080  Wesley Rose                    7  Kickapoo/La Farge             14:27.8  9:19 
     53   36 8112  Dade Hendrickson               6  Necedah                       14:38.7  9:26 
     54   37 8117  Brady Keller                   8  Necedah                       15:08.8  9:46 
     55   38 8110  James Fisherweb                7  Necedah                       17:18.4 11:09 
     56   39 8125  Joseph Zavala                  6  Necedah                       17:39.1 11:22 
     57      8120  Lucas Riggs                    6  Necedah                       18:56.6 12:12 
     58      8223  Corbin Zielke                  7  Viroqua Middle School         23:47.9 15:20 
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       1.    28  Riverdale                                  (10:22.2  51:50.7 1:03.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Lakota Brewer              8 10:00.0
       2      3  Wyatt Schramm              7 10:02.8
       3      4  Hunter Wilkinson           7 10:13.3
       4      7  James Schramm              7 10:31.1
       5     12  Riley Frederick            8 11:03.5
       6   ( 14) Max Mathews                8 11:09.3
       7   ( 23) Clark Jillson              6 12:08.8

       2.    42  Brookwood                                  (10:39.3  53:16.4 1:13.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Cooper Powell              8  9:56.4
       2      6  Sawyer Stenerson           6 10:27.8
       3      9  Nolan Waddell              6 10:47.5
       4     11  Austin Lacy                7 10:54.8
       5     15  Kai Pyykkomen              8 11:09.9
       6   ( 16) August Rueckheim           8 11:22.6

       3.    95  Viroqua Middle School                      (11:46.3  58:51.1 1:27.9)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Kolton Peterson            8 10:50.2
       2     18  Gage Volden                6 11:27.8
       3     21  Wyatt Cress                6 12:06.9
       4     22  Noah Rood                  7 12:08.1
       5     24  Noah Schwarz               6 12:18.1
       6   ( 27) Henry Severson             7 12:36.8
       7   ( 30) Riley Wilson               7 12:56.8

       4.   103  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (11:57.1  59:45.5 2:39.7)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Lane Miller                8 10:20.2
       2     13  Bennett Gehrke             7 11:05.1
       3     25  Gavin Kreger               7 12:24.7
       4     29  Carson Krings              8 12:55.6
       5     31  Charlie Zelhofer           7 12:59.9
       6   ( 32) Braden Turgasen            7 13:07.2
       7   ( 34) Rhet Wiegel                8 13:45.5

       5.   121  De Soto Middle School                      (12:31.2  62:35.7 3:46.6)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Jose Johnson               8 10:39.5
       2     19  Brad Yaktin                8 11:44.3
       3     26  Oscar Zink                 8 12:32.5
       4     33  Kyle Greeno                7 13:13.3
       5     35  Brewer Bailey              7 14:26.1

       6.   138  Necedah                                    (13:10.5  65:52.5 3:45.8)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Kenney Nixon               8 11:23.0
       2     20  Ricky Smith                7 11:50.9
       3     28  Beckett Hedden             7 12:51.1
       4     36  Dade Hendrickson           6 14:38.7
       5     37  Brady Keller               8 15:08.8
       6   ( 38) James Fisherweb            7 17:18.4
       7   ( 39) Joseph Zavala              6 17:39.1


